NN3dW DNINICA




ALL DAY MENU

(11 AM TO 1 PM)

TANDOOR PREPARATIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 12 PM TO 4 PM AND 7 PM TO 11 PM

SOuUP

=1 Tamater dhania ka shorba

(156 I17RCal per 150mi] i
Coriander flavored Indian tomato

soUp

= Cream of broccoli soup:s skeat par somii i

Made with broccoli flowerets puree
and finished with cream

Clear soup

[*] Vegetablemo.dakesl per 150mi) '

El Chickennzaaokal per 150mi) ]
Asian broth with cubes of exotics
vegetable

Manchow soup
{E] Veg etﬂblE'.l':.l AZwcal per 150mi| 4
E Chickenios el per 150mnE

Broth soup served with crisp noodles

SALADS

320

320

320
370

320
370

Caesar salad
lce berg lettuce, croutons, shaved

parmesan napped in caesar dressing

=] VEQE‘table |23 29kcal per 220gm] 0k
El Ch il:kﬁ‘rl-li'lll':l:-k-:%ll pee 220 (]

= Garden green saladsooikeal ger 220am)
All times favourite

[z Healthy sprout tossed salad

(NET9keal per 220gm]

Sprouts of green moong & black peas

tossed in olive ail with bellpeppers,

anion and tomato, seasoned with lime

juice and black pepper

[zl Channa papdi chat seaeskes) per 2205m)
Chickpea and fried flour crispies
mixed with chat masala and tangy
tamarind sauce

i

395

335

395

395

& Mediterranean grilled chicken
salad 793 Takcal par 720gm)
Mediterranean spiced marinated
chicken breast julienne with crisp
lettuce, diced cucumber cherry
tomato, and bell-pepper

[=] Moong fali ki chaat =572k ser 2200m)
Tangy peanut salad

APPETIZERS

385

[ Gilafi seekh kebab icssoshcs per 2200m)
Barbequed minced lamb skewer
coated with mixed bell pepper
and onions finished in clay oven

[il Classic murgh tikka #os6keal per 220am)
Chicken maorsels marinated in
yoghurt And indian spices
cooked in clay aven

E Ehatt.i ka mul'gh tikkaﬂﬂ?: A0keal pet 220G

Chicken morsels marinated with
blackcardamom, clove and Indian
spices finished in clay oven

& Tandoori chicken jzoa7zkesl per 7000m)
Yoghurt marinated Indian spiced
chicken finished in clay oven
Half
Full

[l Sarson mahi tikka =57 ekl per 22500
Clay oven cooked Lemon and
kasundi mustard marinated fish

765

695

6395

395
695

715



[ Macchi Amritsariis:aics ser 2250m)
Chickpea flour coated deep fried
spicy sole, fillet served with mint
yoghurt

[=] Classic paneer tikkanoossoueal per 2500m)
Cottage cheese marinated in
mustard oil, hung curd and dried
red chili powder

[¢] Hare moong aur pyaz ki tikki
[298.18xcal por 250grm|
Mildly spiced minced green lentil,
onion medallions and cottage
cheese patty served with spicy mint
chutney

[=] Chane ki galawat«77 s8kcal per 2000my i
Pan seared minced channa dal,
dry fruits and nuts patty

[<] Tandoori malai broccoli
|48 12kcal per 230gim)
Slow cooked broccoli marinated with
cream and cheese finished in clay
oven

[=] Aachari soya chaapissica peraogmy
Served with mint yogurt

El Dahi kE kEhahluE? Iakenl per 2205
Pan seared yoghurt and cottage
cheese patty

[l Vegetarian kebab platter
3272 44kl per Sd0gm) (]
Chef's choice combination of any
four kebabs

[l Non-vegetarian kebab platter
(2074 Bakeal per 220gm| = i
Chef's choice combination of any
four kebabs

=] Mezze platter (22 7kl por 225gm) = i
Hummus, tabbouleh, baba
ghanoush, mutabal, fattoush salad
served with pita bread, falafel

[*] Nachos with condiments

NOD32Tkcal per 150gm)

Tomato salsa, pico de gallo, sour
cream

75

595

585

595

615

535

535

920

1365

535

535

[5] Dragon spring roll sos cokeal per 26050 01
Crispy roll with filling of spring
vegetables and nocdle deep fried
served with sweet chilli sauce

Kathi roll
Indian wrap filled with cottage
cheese or chicken along with
vegetables served with mint sauce
and house salad

& Paneer tikkanoss soeal per 2500my 00

&l Chicken tikkaizeosokeal per 2s0gmyii
O7TPM TO 1IPM
Dim sums steamed? =/ por Z20am)
Steamed dumpling with choice of

[=] Yegetable

G] chicken

SANDWICHES

535

545
595

595

[=]Signature Vegetable focaccia
sandwichincs szkeal per 3200m) @i
Grilled vegetables in pesto rubbed
focaccia served with potato
wedges

Al Chicken focaccia sandwich
{238 43%kcal per Z50gm) i
chicken pesto rubbed focaccia
served with potato wedges

[ Classic chicken club sandwich
(D Jekpnl per I20gm) B
Chicken, ham, egg, lettuce, tomato
in toasted brown or white bread,
served with french fries

[*] Farmhouse sandwichiszs zrxcal per 2a0gm) [

lettuce, grilled zucchini, onion, tomato,
cucumber, bell pepper, cheese in
toasted brown / white bread, served
with French fries

[s]Bombay grilled vegetable sandwich
(720, 19keal per 280gmE K
South Indian potato masala,
cucumber, onion, tomato's sliced, amul
cheese with spicy mint coriander
chutney served with potato wedges

545

675

665

545

545



BURGERS

E Chil:kerl h‘l,.lrgEr-:'.-'Eh S&xcal per 280gmi 7
{Choice of plain or charcoal bun)
Herb marinated chicken patty, sliced
tomato, caramelized onion, gherkins,
lettuce and cheese in a warm bun
served with spicy tomato dip and
potato wedges

[ Egg Patty Burgerirss.oseal per 280gm) 04
{Choice of plain or charcoal bun)
Masala egg patty, caramelized onion,
gherkin, lettuce, slice cheese served
with tomato dip and chips

[*] Farmhouse burger:&: okl per 3200m) 11
{Choice of plain or charcoal bun)
Vegetable patty, Slice cheese,
mushroom, roasted pepper,
caramelized onion, lettuce, tomato,
served with spicy tomato dip and
chips

PIZZA (sPM TO NIPM)

665

[E Margherita nosmokeal per 360gm| L
Italian tomato sauce, fresh tomatoes,
basil, and mozzarella

=] Pesto manchurian pizza
7. abkaes| per 380grm) []
Veqg dumpling, exotic vegs gratinated
with mozzarella cheese

[ Kung pao chicken pizza
MNE57 EEkcal par IR0 178
Asian style chicken pizza preparation
gratinated with mozzarella cheese

G Create your own pizza

(7736.00keal per B0 &

With tomato sauce and mozzarella
cheese, chicken sausage, smoked
chicken, chicken tikka, mushroom,
broccoli, zucchini, onion, mixed
peppers, corn, paneer tikka

745

5as

.......

Il peices-are INR &l are sachusive ol gonmesa

from guesi wha would [1ke to

INTERNATIONAL SELECTION

& Herb grilled fish e soueal per 320am)
Served with saute vegetable,
mashed potato and cherry olive
lemaon mustard sauce

[=] Choice of pastaioss kel per 2a0gmi A
Spaghetti / penne / fussilli / farfalle.
style of cooking arrabbiata /
agile- olio / alfredo {mushroom) /
bolognaise

SIDES

745

5e5

= French fries iz2zcal per 250gm)

=] House salad!/2hcol per 2500m)

[*] Sauteed vegetables <7k per 250gm)
[*] Mashed potatoes /7 2z cal per 100am)

El steamed rice «sogskea per 2s0gm)

ASIAN FARE

2] Kung pao chickemn (metkcal per 220am| e
stir-fried cubes of chicken, peanuts,
vegetables, and chili peppers

[z Classic chilli chicken

\BES6ASkeal par 220gmi)| =
Fried chicken cubes, wok tossed with
garlic, and mixed pepper

[ Sole fish preparations
Soya garlic / black- pepper

G054 kcal/654 43kcal per 220gm)

hot garlic / chilli coriander

(B30 A8kcal/GIE S kcal per 220qm) -

[z] Spicy chicken dumpling
|68 26kcal per 230gm) -
Chicken meat balls tossed with Asian
spicy sauce gratined with mozzarella
cheese

[#] Spicy veg dumpling
(sl Blkcal par @2 0grm| )

Tossed with spicy Asian sauce
gratined with mozzarella cheese

315

315

315

315

295

695

695

720

695



= chilli paneernrratical per 2500m|
Fried cottage cheese, wok tassed
with garlic, and mixedpepper

Thai curry green
Aromatic and spicy thai curry paste
mixed with coconut cream and
served with jasmine rice

[=] Veg etable (sa0sskeal per 209m| @ § @

Gl Chicken |s22e3kcal per 2200m] &imi

Wok tossed noodles
Stir fried rice with vegetable/ egg /
chicken and soya sauce

[E Vegetable 15w sskcal por 27agm) &

E] Egg |BEE X8keal par 240gm) ik

] Chicken (soezskeal per 220ami 4

Wok tossed rice
Stir fried rice with vegetable/ egg /
chicken and soya sauce

E Weg etable i#1455%cal por 250am] 4

2] Egg Is41o8keal per 240gm) () &

[&] Chicken (s7zeskesl per 250gm| (1

INDIAN SELECTION

585

595
695

535
565

595

535
565
595

TANDOOR PREPARATIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE BETWEEN

MI2PM-4PMAETPM -1 PM)

] Gosht aap ki pasand (55! 22kl per 3500m)
Lamb with whole indian spices
cooked as per your choice of gravy
rogan josh / rara / hara masala

2l Murgh aap ki pasand 5o 2skeal per 22007
Clay oven roasted chicken tikka
preparation as per your choice of
gravy makhani / butter masala /
lababdar

[zl Kozhi kozhambu =2 zokeal oer 320am
spicy south Indian Chicken curry
with shallots, curry leaves, coconut
and ginger

Dum biryani
Flavored basmati rice cooked with
mint and coriander, served with raita
[ Vegetable siauca sor 380gm)
& Chicken (ssi32kcal por 380gm;
E Lamb nezscaxesl per 380G0

Il peices-are INR &l are sachusive ol gonmesa

from guesi wha would [1ke to

795

715

75

......

51 Paneer aap ki pasand««o2keal par 2500m):
Cottage cheese preparation cooked
as per your choice of gravy makhani /
kadhai / palak

[= Khumb lazeez 75 264cal por 300om)1
Mushroom with Indian masala
gravy garnish with grated
cheese

] Aloo gobhi ki sabiji 64 vsical por 2aogmylo
Ory preparation of potato and
cauliflower tossed with Indian spices
and onion tomato masala

[=] Lahsoni makai palak i 5acal per 68 2gm)
Colden corn cooked with spinach
puree, tempered with garlic and
cumin

[*] Videshi Sabziyo ka mela

{7916BkCal per 250gm) !
Fusion exotic vegetables coocked
with cashew and onion tomato grawvy
flavored with garam masala

=] Amritsari choley 78 5zkcal per 2500m)
Amritsari choley is spicy and tangy,
with flavors of garlic, whole spices,
pomegranate powder, chilli and
sliced Onion

[5] Anjeer kofta curry (279 sokeal per t50am|
Cheese dumpling stuffed with
Anjeer Cooked in cashew nut gravy

E D’al makhani [A7R Sakcal par 3F0gm)
Simmered black lentils with cooked
butter and tomato gravy

= Tadke wali dal o7 sakesl per 3200m)
Yellow lentil tempered with cumin,
garlic and tomato

=] Raita n2tszkeal pes Sigm)
Plain / Boondi { vegetable

= Pulao z7ekcal per 250gm)
Jeera / matar / vegetable

=] Steamed rice [+5033kesl per 250gm| &

B oI E e e

545

515

495

265

315

295



INDIAN BREADS

= Rotimzzvekcal par s0gmi/i i
Butter / plain

E] MagniEoatkeal por 30gm) (&
Butter / plain / garlic

[ Lacha parathaizs7sakeal per o) (i
[® Missi roti nasszkeal per Gogm|
[=] Palak Lachaizes oskcal per sogmid @

= Kulchatszskal per Bogm] 7,4
Masala [ paneer / potato / onion

DESSERTS

165

175

175

175

175

215

[s] Cappuccino mousse chocolate cup
0% S0kl por 150gm)|
Sugar free coffee flavoured cream
in chocolate cup

=] Baked custard with exotic fruit
{E0B.&2kecal per 200gm) 5
Custured flavoured yogurts baked in
oven and topped with fruits

[k Chocolate brownie with ice cream
|TAT 24 el per 190gm| ¥

=] Honey glazed almond basbousa

(G Sahcal por l4Ggm) ¥

Roasted semolina and almond cake
glazed with honey

= Hot gulab jamunicaooszcal oer ié0am) 0
Deep fried reduced milk dumplings

(= Kesari rasmalaii=  oskcat par 6oam|
Ras Malai is dumplings made from

325

cottage cheese soaked in sweetened,

thickened milk delicately flavored
with cardamom. Serve it chilled and
garnished with slivers of almond

=

L pfices-are IMRE &
from g

win wha wosild ik

Zem e Fl
......

e to ko thee

ALLERGENS

5l Moong dal halwas:s.sskeel per 8ogm)
Rich, creamy pudding made with spilit
yellow moong dal garnish with slivers
of nuts

[ Dessert platt,er (MO5EDTkeal per 270gmyS Ik
Combination of three Indian or
western desserts

[*] Seasonal fresh fruit platter

NZ25kcal par 1Boigm|
Combination of five seasonal
fruits

1] Selection of ice cream o7ickal per 250gm) ©
Vanilla/ strawberry/ chocolate /
Paan / tutti fruity

TEA

325

425

325

245

Assam

English Breakfast
Darjeeling

Earl grey
Chamomile
Peppermint
Creen tea

Ginger tea
Masala tea

COFFEE

Decaffeinated

Caffe Latte

Espresso

Cappuccino

Black Coffee [serves 2 cups)
Cold Coffee

a |
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FRESH JUICE - 195

Fineapple

Orange {seasonal)

Watermelon

Vegetable

Carrot, Beetroot and Crange (seasonal)

CANNED JUICE 195

Apple
Pineapple
Tomato
Orange
Cranberry

LEMONADE 165

Fresh lime soda
Fresh lime water

LASSI 285

Sweet
Salted

BUTTER MILK ¢ 245

Plain
Salted
Masala

SHAKES ' 295

Choce chip
Oreo

Kit kat
Peanut butter

SMOOTHIES 325

Banana peanut
Double berry
Pineapple cltrus

ICED TEA 245

Caravan
Peach
Lemon

Al 1)
Full Cream / Low Fat/ Soya

Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Milk
Aerated Beverages
Energy Drink
Sparkling Water
Mineral Water

MOCTAILS

Berry caiprioska

Black berry, blueberry syrup, lime
chunks, cranberry juice with splash
of cinnamon syrup

Watermelon charger

Fresh watermelan, cranberry juice,
lime juice, and simple syrup topped
with ginger ale

Viva smash

Peach puree and cranberry juice
with dash of lime and topped with
red bull

Gentle breeze
Cranberry juice, grape juice garnish
wirh berry and mint leaves

Tall caribbean
Strawberry puree, pineapple juice
and lime juice topped with soda

Cloudy skies
Lime, ginger, cinnamon, blue
curacao topped with tonic water

Fruity explosion
Manga juice; orange juice, coconut
syrup and dash of grenadine syrup

Kacha manga

Aam panna, ginger juice, lime juice
and simple syrup topped with tonic
water

Orange and basil mojito
Orange, basil and mint leaves, lime
fuice, simple syrup topped with soda

145

225

225

165

315

345

165

225

250

350

225

225

225

225



Operation hours:

Mon to Fri 11:00 - 23:00
Sat to Sun 11:00 - 23:00
Peak time 20:00 - 23:30

Serving hours:

Mon to Fri 11:00 - 23:00
Sat to Sun 11:00 - 23:00

f

Holiday Inn

AN IHBHOTEL
CHANDIGARH ETRAKPUR



